
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 C. EDWARDS BAYERN 1.90 19.5čet 1.800242

20:00 D. BOOKER BAYERN 1.75 12.5čet 1.950243

20:00 S. NAPIER BAYERN 1.95 9.5čet 1.750244

20:00 A. OBST BAYERN 1.80 8.5čet 1.900245

20:00 V. LUCIC BAYERN 1.80 7.5čet 1.900246

20:00 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN 1.85 7.5čet 1.850247

20:00 J. VOIGTMANN BAYERN 1.80 6.5čet 1.900314

20:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.95 16.5čet 1.750315

20:00 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE 1.75 12.5čet 1.950316

20:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.80 11.5čet 1.900317

20:00 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.85 9.5čet 1.850318

20:00 DON. HALL FENERBAHCE 1.95 6.5čet 1.750373

20:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.95 6.5čet 1.750374

20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL 1.80 18.5čet 1.900375

20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.95 10.5čet 1.750376

20:00 N. SAKO ASVEL 1.80 9.5čet 1.900377

20:00 ROBERSON A. ASVEL 1.95 8.5čet 1.750378

20:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.95 7.5čet 1.750818

20:00 AJINCA M. ASVEL 1.85 6.5čet 1.850819

20:00 M. JAMES MONACO 1.85 16.5čet 1.850820

20:00 D. THEIS MONACO 1.80 14.5čet 1.900821

20:00 E. OKOBO MONACO 1.85 12.5čet 1.850822

20:00 A. DIALLO MONACO 1.85 9.5čet 1.850823

20:00 J. LOYD MONACO 1.85 8.5čet 1.850824

20:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO 1.75 8.5čet 1.950825

20:00 JAITEH M. MONACO 1.80 6.5čet 1.900826

20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 22.5čet 1.850827

20:15 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 14.5čet 1.850828

20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750829

20:15  N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750830

20:15 S. MCKISSIC OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 6.5čet 1.750831

20:15 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 6.5čet 1.950832

20:15 L. RANDOLPH MACCABI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850833

20:15 R. SORKIN MACCABI 1.95 11.5čet 1.750834

20:15 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI 1.95 11.5čet 1.750837

20:15 T. WILLIAMS MACCABI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750838

20:15 CLARK J. MACCABI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900839

20:15 T. BLATT MACCABI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850840

20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.80 16.5čet 1.900841

20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.95 14.5čet 1.750842

20:30 N. MANNION MILANO 1.80 9.5čet 1.900843

20:30 A. BROOKS MILANO 1.95 8.5čet 1.750844

20:30 N. DIMITRIJEVIC MILANO 1.80 6.5čet 1.900845

20:30 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.85 14.5čet 1.850846

20:30 C. MONEKE BASKONIA 1.85 13.5čet 1.850847

20:30 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850848

20:30 N. ROGKAVOPOULOS BASKONIA 1.95 8.5čet 1.750849

20:30 DON. HALL BASKONIA 1.80 8.5čet 1.900850

20:30 SEDEKERSKIS T. BASKONIA 1.95 7.5čet 1.750851

20:30 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.85 16.5čet 1.850852

20:30 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5čet 1.850853

20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 1.80 11.5čet 1.900854

20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.80 8.5čet 1.900855

20:30 V. MARINKOVIC PARTIZAN 1.85 7.5čet 1.850856

20:30 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.85 5.5čet 1.850857

20:30 M. HEZONJA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5čet 1.850858

20:30 DZ. MUSA REAL MADRID 1.85 13.5čet 1.850859

20:30 W. TAVARES REAL MADRID 1.85 12.5čet 1.850860

20:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL MADRID 1.95 10.5čet 1.750861

20:30 S. LLULL REAL MADRID 1.75 7.5čet 1.950862

20:30 G. DECK REAL MADRID 1.85 6.5čet 1.850863

20:30 A. FELIZ REAL MADRID 1.75 6.5čet 1.950864

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:45 SHORTS T.J. PARIS 1.85 21.5čet 1.850865

20:45 HIFI N. PARIS 1.90 15.5čet 1.800866

20:45 WARD T. PARIS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750867

20:45 M. JANTUNEN PARIS 1.80 9.5čet 1.900868

20:45 HAYES K. PARIS 1.95 6.5čet 1.750869

20:45 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 12.5čet 1.750870

20:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.95 11.5čet 1.750871

20:45 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 9.5čet 1.900872

20:45 MCCORMACK D. ALBA BERLIN 1.95 8.5čet 1.750873

20:45 HERMANNSSON M. ALBA BERLIN 1.80 8.5čet 1.900874

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.97 26.5pet 1.750954

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 12.5pet 1.700955

01:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.81 12.5pet 1.900956

01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 1.97 11.5pet 1.750957

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 11.5pet 1.700958

01:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.76 27.5pet 1.950959

01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.97 24.5pet 1.750960

01:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.85 16.5pet 1.850961

01:00 M. MCBRIDE NEW YORK 1.97 11.5pet 1.750962

01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.85 18.5pet 1.850963

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.87 17.5pet 1.830964

01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.87 17.5pet 1.830965

01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 9.5pet 1.700966

01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.85 12.5pet 1.850967

01:30 WATFORD T. BROOKLYN 1.91 13.5pet 1.800968

01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 2.05 9.5pet 1.700969

01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 2.05 9.5pet 1.700970

01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.97 23.5pet 1.750971

01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 2.05 16.5pet 1.700972

01:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850973

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 2.05 14.5pet 1.700974

01:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA 1.97 6.5pet 1.750975

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 27.5pet 1.850976

02:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 1.85 13.5pet 1.850977

02:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.97 12.5pet 1.750978

02:00 ROLLINS R. MILWAUKEE 2.05 7.5pet 1.700979

02:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 2.05 7.5pet 1.700980

02:00 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 1.91 15.5pet 1.800981

02:00 REEVES ANT. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850982

03:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.87 26.5pet 1.830983

03:30 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.91 19.5pet 1.800984

03:30 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.97 19.5pet 1.750985

03:30 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 2.05 10.5pet 1.700986

03:30 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 27.5pet 1.850987

03:30 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 2.05 17.5pet 1.700988

03:30 REID N. MINNESOTA 2.05 12.5pet 1.700989

03:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 12.5pet 1.700990

03:30 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 10.5pet 1.850991

03:30 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.91 12.5pet 1.800992

03:30 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 1.97 7.5pet 1.750993

03:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 2.05 7.5pet 1.700994



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 V. LUCIC BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.65 4.5čet 2.100085

20:00 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900379

20:00 D. BOOKER BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900380

20:00 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900381

20:00 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.850875

20:00 A. ROBERTSON ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000876

20:00 SAKO N. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.10 5.5čet 1.650877

20:00 THEIS D. MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900878

20:00 J. BLOSSOMGAME MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000879

20:00 A. DIALLO MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200880

20:15 S. VEZENKOV OLY/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5čet 1.800881

20:15 A. PETERS OLY/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5čet 1.700882

20:15 R. SORKIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850883

20:15 RANDOLPH L. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.80 3.5čet 1.900884

20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5čet 1.700885

20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850886

20:30 DONTA HALL BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850887

20:30 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850888

20:30 ROGKAVOPOULOS N. BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200889

20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800890

20:30 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700891

20:30 W. TAVARES REAL/SKOKOVI 2.00 7.5čet 1.600892

20:30 M. HEZONJA REAL/SKOKOVI 2.10 4.5čet 1.650893

20:45 T. WARD PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000894

20:45 M. JANTUNEN PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000895

20:45 K. HAYES PARIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850896

20:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000897

20:45 D. MCCORMACK ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900898

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.97 10.5pet 1.750928

01:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.72 6.5pet 2.000929

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5pet 1.700930

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.87 5.5pet 1.830931

01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.76 13.5pet 1.950932

01:00 ACHIUWA P. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.76 8.5pet 1.950933

01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5pet 1.700934

01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5pet 1.700935

01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5pet 2.000936

01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.91 6.5pet 1.800937

01:30 WATFORD T. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5pet 2.000938

01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.87 11.5pet 1.830939

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.81 6.5pet 1.900940

01:30 GUEYE M. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.87 4.5pet 1.830941

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.72 11.5pet 2.000942

02:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5pet 2.000943

02:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.97 7.5pet 1.750944

02:00 BROWN B. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850945

03:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.81 11.5pet 1.900946

03:30 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5pet 1.950947

03:30 WILLIAMS V. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5pet 1.750948

03:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5pet 1.750949

03:30 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.81 12.5pet 1.900950

03:30 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.87 5.5pet 1.830951

03:30 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5pet 1.950952

03:30 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850953



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI 1.90 3.5čet 1.800899

20:00 T. MALEDON ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850900

20:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5čet 1.700901

20:00 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 1.65 6.5čet 2.100902

20:00 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 2.10 3.5čet 1.650903

20:00 N. WEILER-BABB BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5čet 1.900909

20:00 S. NAPIER BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 3.5čet 2.100910

20:00 EDWARDS C. BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5čet 1.900911

20:15 N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 5.5čet 2.100904

20:15 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.60 6.5čet 2.200905

20:15 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.60 4.5čet 2.200906

20:30 MANNION N. MILANO/ASIST 1.95 4.5čet 1.750907

20:30 T. FORREST BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5čet 1.850908

20:30 F. CAMPAZZO REAL/ASIST 2.00 5.5čet 1.700912

20:30 CARLICK JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5čet 1.700913

20:45 T.J. SHORTS PARIS/ASIST 1.70 9.5čet 2.000914

20:45 M. HERMANNSSON ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5čet 1.800915

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.81 8.5pet 1.900916

01:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.76 7.5pet 1.950917

01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 10.5pet 1.850918

01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.76 4.5pet 1.950919

01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 11.5pet 1.850920

01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5pet 1.850921

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.72 7.5pet 2.000922

02:00 ALVARADO J. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.72 6.5pet 2.000923

03:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5pet 1.700924

03:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.76 5.5pet 1.950925

03:30 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.72 4.5pet 2.000926

03:30 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 4.5pet 1.700927


